ConvTkt No	ConvTkt Date	Customer Name	Job Site Address	Supplier Name	Tip Site Address	SuppTkt Date	SuppTkt No	PO No	Product Description	Price	Net Charge
10855372	21/12/2022	Subsol Projects Limited	25 Carol Street, Camden, Greater London, NW1 0HT	Mick George Limited	Witcham Meadlands, Block Fen Drove, Mepal, Cambridgeshire, CB6 2AY	21/12/2022	2104749	Carol Street	Muck Away Hazardous Grab Load	1950.00	
10846577	21/12/2022	Subsol Projects Limited	25 Carol Street, Camden, Greater London, NW1 0HT	Mick George Limited	Witcham Meadlands Block Fen Drove Menal Cambridgeshire CB6 24V	21/12/2022	2104924	Carol Street	Muck Away Hazardous Grab Load	1950 00	

Muck Away Hazardous Grab Load Count

2

Total Load Count 2 3900.00

10f

#### Office Copy



DATE

WASTE LICENCE No. CB/DU113446

VEHICLE REGISTRATION

#### **Thames Materials Ltd**

Thames House, 4 Sarum Complex,
Salisbury Road, Uxbridge,
Middlesex, UB8 2RZ
Tel: 020 8840 7233 (Head Office)
Email: info@thamesmaterials.com

Web: www.thamesmaterials.com

NAME OF PERSON IN CHARGE OF VEHICLE

### **Combined Conveyance & Controlled Waste Transfer Note**

SEPOSAL ADDRESS	NWI nick George Ditchan Topolons	TML USE ONLY
No.108553 VOLUME	72 3lock fon, Tapol, Comb	ingeshire 286 2A1
C. METRES	1 Gras Load	
WASTE CATEGORIES	Hazardous	
INERT	17.05.04 Soil & Stone from construction	VOLUME (TONNES)
NON- HAZARDOUS	☐ 17.01.01 Concrete ☐ 01.01.02 As dug ballast	GROSS WEIGHT
HAZARDOUS	17.03.02 As duy ballast	TARE
SIG Code:	☐ 17.04.07 Mixed Metal	— WEIGHT
SIC Code: <b>41.2</b>	☐ 17.01.07 Mixed hardcore from construction	n NET WEIGHT
41.2	☐ 17.02.01 Timber ☐ 17.09.04 Mixed construction waste (timbe plastic, concrete, packaging & meta	· 1
is ticket carefully, and inspect roumstances entertain any cla	Agents, Representatives, or Responsible Persons signing this Delivit that everything is to your satisfaction before finally signing this ims once the vehicle has left the site and a clear signature has been	receipt note. We regret we cannot under a given.
•	lars are true and relate to the arising materials and waste being con confirm that I have fulfilled my duty to apply	• ,
equired by regulation	on 12 of the waste (England and Wales) Re	gulations 2011.
ECEIVED BY (PRIN	T NAME): DYM	DATE
	NATURE)	-



### Weighbridge ticket

sales@mickgeorge.co.uk www.mickgeorge.co.uk

T 01480 498 099 F 01480 498 077 6 Lancaster Way Ermine Business Park

Huntingdon Cambs **PE29 6XU** 

Ticket No:

2104749

Report taken @ 11:28 On sday, December 21, 2022

10855372

Customer:

Thames Materials Ltd

Place Of Loading:

Date

21/12/2022

Driver / Haulier:

XMEPAL

Vehicle:

XMEPAL

Site Address :

Mick George Ltd Mepal Storage Area Witcham Meadlands

Block Fen

Mepal

Cambridgeshire

CB6 2AY

WAF No:

22611

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

min 2 Tonne/ TERENC/AA001 EY20YTR

Product

Soils c/w Metal and TPH - EWC 170503

30.56

Tonne

16,300.00

14,260.00

Signed For Mick George Haulage Ltd:

Received And Approved By:

Print Name:

PAUL WALSON

Time On Site

Time Off Site

Approved By Customer

Disposal Facility

1.Site Operator

2. Site Name

3. Address

Mick George Limited

Mick George Limited

Menal Soil and Waste Treatment Centre

Block Fen Drove License NEPRIEP3492SP

6. Date & Time of Transfer

On Behalf of Disposer

Skip Hire • Aggregate Sales • Earthworks

ontaminated Land Services . Demolition • Concrete Supply

**TERMS & CONDITIONS** 

Subject to Mick George Limited standard terms and conditions on reverse of pink customer copy.

VAT GB 550 6329 53 Mick George Ltd Registered no. 2417831 (England)

# MICK GEORGE

### Weighbridge ticket

sales@mickgeorge.co.uk www.mickgeorge.co.uk

T 01480 498 099 F 01480 498 077

6 Lancaster Way Ermine Business Park

Huntingdon Cambs **PE29 6XU** 

Ticket No:

2104748

Report taken @ 11:30 On sday, December 21, 2022

Customer:

Thames Materials Ltd

Place of Loading:

Date

21/12/2022

Driver / Haulier:

XMEPAL

Vehicle:

XMEPAL.

Site Address :

Mick George Ltd Mepal Storage Area Witcham Meadlands

Block Fen Mepal

Cambridgeshire

CB6 2AY

WAF No:

22611

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

min 2 Tonne/ TERENC/AA001 EY20YTR

Product

Consignment Note

G 0.00 Note

0.00

1,000.00

Signed For Mick George Haulage Ltd:

Received And Approved By:

PIUL WALSH

WAITING TIME

Time On Site

Time Off Site

Waiting Time Only

Approved By Customer

Disposal Facility

1.Site Operator

2. Site Name

3. Address

Land Weste Treatment Centre Prick Goorge Limited

Block Fen Drove Mupal, Cambridgeshire

CEO 2A Fite License EPRIEP3492SP

6. Date & Time of Transfer

On Behalf of Disposer

Skip Hire • Aggregate Sales • Earthworks • Contaminated Land Services Date Demolition • Concrete Supply

**TERMS & CONDITIONS** 

Subject to Mick George Limited standard terms and conditions on reverse of pink customer copy. VAT GB 550 6329 53 Mick George Ltd Registered no. 2417831 (England) Head Office: 6 Lancaster Way, Ermine Business Park, Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire, PE29 6XU

PART A: NOTIFICATION DETAILS

TICKET

## MICK GEORGE



sales@mickgeorge.co.uk www.mickgeorge.co.uk T 01480 498 099 F 01480 498 077

2 2 6 1

The Hazardous Waste Regulations 2005: Consignment Note

1. Consignment note code: TERENC AA	0 0 1						
2. The waste described is to be removed from (name, address, postcode,	3.	he waste will be ta	iken to (name, a	address and postcode):			
elephone, e-mail, fax): Mick George Limited, Mepal Storage Facility, Witcham Meadlands Landfill, Block Fen Drove, Mepal, Chatteris, CB6							
ADMA OUT	2AY						
Thames Materials Ltd, 43 Carol Street, Camden, NW1 0HT		The waste produce phone, e-mail, fax		nt from A2) (name, address, p	ostcode,		
	Ter	ence Joseph Interi	ors, 12 Park Land	e, Tilehurst, RG13 5DL			
PART B: DESCRIPTION OF THE WASTE	IF CONTINU	ATION SHEETS US	ED SHOW NO. C	OF SHEETS HERE: 0			
The process giving rise to the waste(s) was:     Site Clearance	2. SIC (200	7) for the process	giving rise to the	e waste: 43.12			
3. Waste details (where more than one waste type is collected all of the informatio	n given below mu	st be completed fo	r each EWC ide	ntified):			
Description of waste EWC codes	Qty (kg)	Physical form	HP Code(s)	Container number, size, ty			
A Metal contaminated Soils 1 7 0 5 0	3 20,000	SOLID	HP7, HP10, HP14	1 X 8-WHEEL TIPPER			
В							
The chemical / biological components of the waste and their concentrations (%							
A) COPPER ≤ 0.16%, B) LEAD :	6 0.7%, C) ZINC ≤ 0.3	%, BALANCE SOILS					
В							
UN No. Proper Shipping Name		UN Class		Special Handling Requiremen	its		
A NON-HAZARDOUS FOR TRANSPORT			N/A	N/A	_		
В							
PART C: CARRIERS CERTIFICATE		PART D: CONSIGN					
If more than one carrier is used, please attach schedule for subsequent carriers. carriers is attached tick here: □ I certify that I today collected the consignment and that the details in A2, A3 and I and I have been advised of any specific handling requirements.	33 are correct	and is correct, the	nat the carrier is te precautionary abelled correctly	, B and C above has been co registered or exempt and way measures. All of the waste is and the carrier has been adonts.	is advised s		
Where this note comprises part of a multiple collection the round number and coll are:	lection number	I confirm that I h	nave fulfilled my	duty to apply the waste hiera	rchy as		
/		required by Regulation 12 of the Waste (England and Wales) Regulations 2011.					
1. Carrier (Driver's) name: Paw WACSH		1. Consigner's name:					
On behalf of (name, address, postcode etc):					accimila):		
THAMES MATERIALS LTD, UNIT 4, SARUM COMPLEX, SALISBURY ROAD,	UXBRIDGE,	On behalf of (na	ame, address, p	ostcode, telephone, e-mail, fa	acsimile).		
uB8 2RZ  2. Carriers registration no./reason for exemption: CBDU113446		Terence Joseph	Interiors, 12 Par	rk Lane, Tilehurst, RG135DL			
3. Vehicle registration no. (or mode of transport, if not road):	YIL	Signature:		$\leq$			
Signature. Time on site: 8200							
Date: 21-12-22 Time off site:		Date:		Time:			
PART E: CONSIGNEE'S CERTIFICATE (where more than one waste type is collected	all of the informat	on given below mu	st be completed	for each EWC)			
EWC codes Quantity of each EWC code received (kg)	EWC accepted (	ick) /rejected (cros	ss) Waste ma	nagement operation (R or D	code)		
A 1 7 0 5 0 3 14-260	Aecer	TED		10°S.			
В							
1. I received this waste at the address given in A3 on: Date: 21   12	22	Time:	.15	0.000	. (		
2. Vehicle registration no. (or mode of transport if not road): EY20 YTR Nick Grant of the control of transport if not road): EY20 YTR Nick Grant of the control of transport if not road):							
3. Where waste is rejected please provide details:							
I certify that waste management licence / permit /authorised exemption no(s):							
FPR / EP3492SP CDS 26Y							
The rises the programment of the waste described in B at the address given in A3.  Degradual in the programment of the waste described in B at the address given in A3.							
Where the consignment forms part of a multiple collection, as identified in Part C, I certify that the total number of consignments forming the collection are:		Date:	122	Time: (( 28	-		
Four copies to be printed; one for the Producer/Holder/Consigno	or, one for the Disp	osal Site, one for t	he Carrier and o	ne for the Waste Return			





WASTE LICENCE No. CB/DU113446

#### Thames Materials Ltd

Thames House, 4 Sarum Complex, Salisbury Road, Uxbridge, Middlesex, UB8 2RZ Tel: 020 8840 7233 (Head Office) Email: info@thamesmaterials.com Web: www.thamesmaterials.com

#### **Combined Conveyance & Controlled Waste Transfer Note**

21 DATE 12		RSON IN CHARGE OF VEHICLE
CUSTOMER & SITE	ADDRESS: Subsol project 25 Carol Street NW 1 OHT	<b>S</b>
DISPOSAL ADDRES	Maral Storage La Holl 77 Black Ra Drawe Maral Ch	TML USE ONLY
VOLUME	DESCRIPTION OF WASTE	s 2AY
C. METRES	1708w God load Hazardous	
WASTE CATEGORIES	Soilosha	
INERT	8-00 weithing 9-41	VOLUME (TONNES)
NON- HAZARDOUS	☐ 17.01.01 Concrete ☐ 01.01.02 As dug ballast	GROSS WEIGHT
HAZARDOUS	☐ 17.03.02 Asphalt breakout ☐ 17.04.07 Mixed Metal	TARE WEIGHT
SIC Code: <b>41.2</b>	☐ 17.01.07 Mixed hardcore from construction ☐ 17.02.01 Timber	NET WEIGHT
	☐ 17.09.04 Mixed construction waste (timber, plastic, concrete, packaging & metal)	TOTAL
N.B. To Customers, Authorise his ticket carefully, and inspe	d Agents, Representatives, or Responsible Persons signing this Delivery T ct that everything is to your satisfaction before finally signing this recei	icket. This is in your interest - please read pt note. We regret we cannot under any

circumstances entertain any claims once the vehicle has left the site and a clear signature has been given.

Certified that the above particulars are true and relate to the arising materials and waste being conveyed or disposed of in pursuance of the sale

By signing below I confirm that I have fulfilled my duty to apply the waste hierarchy as required by regulation 12 of the waste (England and Wales) Regulations 2011.

RECEIVED BY (PRINT NAME): (SIGNATURE)

CUSTOMERS ORDERING VEHICLES OFF THE PUBLIC ROAD DO SO ENTIRELY ON THEIR OWN RESPONSIBILITY We cannot accept responsibility for damage caused by our vehicles delivering or disposing to your site

### MICK GEORGE

### Weighbridge ticket

sales@mickgeorge.co.uk www.mickgeorge.co.uk

T 01480 498 099 F 01480 498 077 6 Lancaster Way Ermine Business Park

Huntingdon Cambs **PE29 6XU** 

Ticket No:

2104924

Report taken @ 12:35 On sday, December 21, 2022

10846577

Customer:

Thames Materials Ltd

Place Of Loading:

**XMEPAL** 

Date

21/12/2022

Driver / Haulier:

Vehicle:

**XMEPAL** 

Site Address:

Mick George Ltd Mepal Storage Area Witcham Meadlands

Block Fen

Mepal

Cambridgeshire

CP6 ZAY

WAF No:

22611

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

min 2 Tonne/ TERENC/AA002 EY20YTP

Product

Soils c/w Metal and TPH - EWC 170503

30.10

Tonne

16,320.00

13,780.00

Signed For Mick George Haulage Ltd:

Received And Approved By:

Print Name:

LUKE TRUTPSCA

WAITING TIME

Time On Site

Time Off Site

Approved By Customer

Disposal Facility

1.Site Operator

2. Site Name

3. Address

Mick George Limited Waiting Time Ourse Mopel Soil and Waste Treatment Ourse

Block Fen Drove Mepal,

Number EPRIEP3492SP Cambridgeshire CBô 2AY

5. Issued By

6. Date & Time of Transfer

On Behalf of Disposer

Skip Hire • Aggregate Sales • Earthworks

Contaminated Land Services . Demolition . Concrete Supply

**TERMS & CONDITIONS** 

Subject to Mick George Limited standard terms and conditions on reverse of pink customer copy. VAT GB 550 6329 53 Mick George Ltd Registered no. 2417831 (England)

Customer

### MICK GEORGE

### Weighbridge ticket

sales@mickgeorge.co.uk www.mickgeorge.co.uk

T 01480 498 099 F 01480 498 077 6 Lancaster Way Ermine Business Park

Huntingdon Cambs **PE29 6XU** 

Ticket No:

2104925

Customer:

Thames Materials Ltd

Place Of Loading:

Date

21/12/2022

Driver / Haulier:

XMEPAL

Vehicle:

XMEPAL.

Report taken @ 12:28 On sday, December 21, 2022

Site Address :

Mick George Ltd Mepal Storage Area Witcham Meadlands

Block Fer. Mepal

Cambridgeshire

CB6 2AY

WAF No:

22611

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

min 2 Tonne/ TERENC/AA002 EY20YTP

Product

Consignment Note

6 0.00

Note

0.00

1,000.00

Signed For Mick George Haulage Ltd:

Received And Approved By:

Print Name: LULE THOM SON

Time On Site

Time Off Site

Approved By Customer

Disposal Facility

1.Site Operator

2. Site Name

3. Address

Mick George Limited Waiting Treatment George Limited Treatment George Mick George Limited Market Treatment George Limited Block Fen Drove Webay,

Cambridgeshire

Camproys Site Linger EBRIEP3492SP CB6 2AY Site Linger EBRIEP3492SP Permit Number EBRIEP3492SP

6. Date & Time of Transfer

On Behalf of Disposer

Skip Hire • Aggregate Sales • Earthworks • Contaminated Land Services Demolition • Concrete Supply

**TERMS & CONDITIONS** 

Subject to Mick George Limited standard terms and conditions on reverse of pink customer copy.

VAT GB 550 6329 53 Mick George Ltd Registered no. 2417831 (England)



MICK GEORGE sales@mickgeorge.co.uk Head Office: 6 Lancaster Way, Ermine Business Park, Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire, PE29 6XU www.mickgeorge.co.uk T 01480 498 099 F 01480 498 077 48465 The Hazardous Waste Regulations 2005: Consignment Note 2 2 6 TICKET PART A: NOTIFICATION DETAILS TERENC AA002 1. Consignment note code: 2. The waste described is to be removed from (name, address, postcode, 3. The waste will be taken to (name, address and postcode): telephone, e-mail, fax): Mick George Limited, Mepal Storage Facility, Witcham Meadlands Landfill, Block Fen Drove, Mepal, Chatteris, CB6 2AY Thames Materials Ltd, 43 Carol Street, Camden, NW1 0HT 4. The waste producer was (if different from A2) (name, address, postcode, telephone, e-mail, fax): Terence Joseph Interiors, 12 Park Lane, Tilehurst, RG13 5DL IF CONTINUATION SHEETS USED SHOW NO. OF SHEETS HERE 0 PART B: DESCRIPTION OF THE WASTE 43.12 Site Clearance 2. SIC (2007) for the process giving rise to the waste: 1. The process giving rise to the waste(s) was: 3. Waste details (where more than one waste type is collected all of the information given below must be completed for each EWC identified): Description of waste FWC codes Qty (kg) Physical form HP Code(s) Container number, size, type HP7, HP10, 1 X 8-WHEEL TIPPER 0 5 0 20.000 SOLID Metal contaminated Soils HP14 в The chemical / biological components of the waste and their concentrations (% or mg/kg) are A) COPPER ≤ 0.16%, B) LEAD ≤ 0.7%, C) ZINC ≤ 0.3%, BALANCE SOILS LIN Class Special Handling Requirements UN No Proper Shipping Name PG N/A N/A NON-HAZARDOUS FOR TRANSPORT PART D: CONSIGNOR'S CERTIFICATE PART C: CARRIERS CERTIFICATE If more than one carrier is used, please attach schedule for subsequent carriers. If schedule of I certify that the information in A, B and C above has been completed and is correct, that the carrier is registered or exempt and was advised carriers is attached tick here: □ of the appropriate precautionary measures. All of the waste is I certify that I today collected the consignment and that the details in A2, A3 and B3 are correct packaged and labelled correctly and the carrier has been advised of and I have been advised of any specific handling requirements. any special handling requirements. Where this note comprises part of a multiple collection the round number and collection number I confirm that I have fulfilled my duty to apply the waste hierarchy as are: required by Regulation 12 of the Waste (England and Wales) Regulations 2011. Luke Treombon 1. Consigner's name: On behalf of (name, address, postcode etc): On behalf of (name, address, postcode, telephone, e-mail, facsimile): THAMES MATERIALS LTD, UNIT 4, SARUM COMPLEX, SALISBURY ROAD, UXBRIDGE, UR8 2RZ Terence Joseph Interiors, 12 Park Lane, Tilehurst, RG13 5DL 2. Carriers registration no./reason for exemption: 3. Vehicle registration no. (or mode of transport, if not road): Time on site Signature: 12/22 21 Time off site: Date: CONSIGNEE'S CERTIFICATE (where more than one waste type is collected all of the information given below must be completed for each EWC) EWC accepted (tick) /rejected (cross) Waste management operation (R or D code) Quantity of each EWC code received (kg) **EWC** codes 7 0 5 0 1 Date: 21/12/22 1. I received this waste at the address given in A3 on: Name: GEOGRIE GREEN 2. Vehicle registration no. (or mode of transport if not road): EY20 YF Mick Goodgallei (Fight address, postcode etc.) In the Transfer of the Block Figra Danie Landfill, Block Fen Drove, Mepal, Mopai, Chatteris, CB6 2AY I certify that waste management licence / permit /authorised exemption no(s): Cambridgesture **EPR / EP3492SP** Permit Number EPR/EP3492SP CB6 2AY authorises the management of the waste described in B at the address given in A3.

Where the consignment forms part of a multiple collection, as identified in Part C, I certify that the total number of consignments

forming the collection are: